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VP: Standart XXL 300 - Wiping paper -

GRITE PROFESSIONAL

Product code

3VGXXL20300

1, GENERAL ROLL PARAMETERS

Raw material

GSM average

No. of plies

Embossing

Ply sticking

Paper length, m

Diameter, mm

Roll / Sheet width, mm
Perforation / Sheet length, mm
No. of sheets, pcs

Core diameter, mm / Coreless
Inner core color

Weight, g (netto)

Weight, g (brutto)

[7] PRIMARY PACK

EAN of primary pack

No. of rolls

Packaging material

Labeling

Size: Length, mm
Width, mm
Height, mm

Weight, g (brutto)

No. of Secondary packs per layer
Row length, mm

Row width, mm

Row height, mm

Pallet base height, mm

PALLETIZATION (SCAN)

No. of layers

No. of Secondary packs

No. of Primary packs

No. of rolls

Total pallet height, mm

No. of Primary packs per full truck (66 pall)

Ecolabel
Food contact

Sorted recycled fiber

27,5
2

Standard (dotted)

Plybonder
300
285
290
315
952

71
Brown
4785
4872

4770023480771
1
None
Sticker

£ PALLETIZATION

5
810
1140
290
150
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Tolerance
+ 1,375 g
+ 15 m
+ 14,25 mm
+ 14,5 mm
+ 9,45 mm
+ 47,6 pcs
+ 239,25 g
+ 243,6 g

. & .] SECONDARY PACK

EAN of secondary pack 4770023348361

No. of rolls 2

Packaging material Thermo film

Labeling Sticker

Size: Length, mm 285
Width, mm 570
Height, mm 290
Weight, g (brutto) 9800,5

PALLETIZATION (Export)

No. of layers 7

No. of Secondary packs 35

No. of Primary packs 70

No. of rolls 70

Total pallet height, mm 2180

No. of Primary packs per full truck (33 pall) 2310

PALLETIZATION (LT)

No. of layers

No. of Secondary packs

No. of Primary packs

No. of rolls

Total pallet height, mm

No. of Primary packs per full truck (33 pall)

[@=] CERTIFICATES

Yes
Yes

FSC
Nordic SWAN



