





VP: Standart XXL 300 - Wiping paper - GRITE PROFESSIONAL



Product code 3VGXXL20300

GENERAL ROLL PARAMETERS						
			Tolerance			
Raw material	Sorted recycled fiber					
GSM average	27,5	±	1,375	g		
No. of plies	2					
Embossing	Standard (dotted)					
Ply sticking	Plybonder					
Paper length, m	300	±	15	m		
Diameter, mm	285	±	14,25	mm		
Roll / Sheet width, mm	290	±	14,5	mm		
Perforation / Sheet length, mm	315	±	9,45	mm		
No. of sheets, pcs	952	±	47,6	pcs		
Core diameter, mm / Coreless	71					
Inner core color	Brown					
Weight, g (netto)	4785	±	239,25	g		
Weight, g (brutto)	4872	±	243,6	g		

PRIMARY PACK

4	20	9	
			SEC
	u		

SECONDARY PACK

EAN of primary pack		4770023480771
No. of rolls		1
Packaging material		None
Labeling		Sticker
Size:	Length, mm	-
	Width, mm	-
	Height, mm	-
	Weight, g (brutto)	-

EAN of secondary pack		4770023348361
No. of rolls		2
Packaging material		Thermo film
Labeling		Sticker
Size:	Length, mm	285
	Width, mm	570
	Height, mm	290
	Weight, g (brutto)	9800,5

5 **PALLETIZATION (Export)** No. of Secondary packs per layer Row length, mm 810 No. of layers 7 Row width, mm No. of Secondary packs 1140 35 Row height, mm 290 No. of Primary packs 70 No. of rolls Pallet base height, mm 150 70 Total pallet height, mm 2180 No. of Primary packs per full truck (33 pall) 2310 **PALLETIZATION (SCAN) PALLETIZATION (LT)** No. of layers No. of layers

PALLETIZATION

No. of Primary packs per full truck (66 pall)	-	No. of Primary packs per full truck (33 pall)	-
Total pallet height, mm	-	Total pallet height, mm	-
No. of rolls	-	No. of rolls	-
No. of Primary packs	-	No. of Primary packs	-
No. of Secondary packs	-	No. of Secondary packs	-

10-1	CFRI		FEC
10=1	CERI		

Ecolabel	Yes	FSC	-
Food contact	Yes	Nordic SWAN	-